

ITEM NO.35

COURT NO.4

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

PETITION(S) FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (C) NO(S). 17763/2017
(ARISING OUT OF IMPUGNED FINAL JUDGMENT AND ORDER DATED 24-02-2017
IN WP NO. 11430/2013 PASSED BY THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

NATIONAL BANK FOR AGRICULTURE AND
RURAL DEVELOPMENT (NABARD)

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

DADU GOVIND VAIRAT & ORS. RESPONDENT(S)
(FOR ADMISSION AND I.R. AND IA NO.56643/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. AND IA NO.56641/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 17759/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION AND I.R. AND IA NO.56635/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. AND IA NO.56634/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

SLP(C) NO. 17715/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION AND I.R. AND IA NO.56362/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. AND IA NO.56361/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

SLP(C) NO. 17666/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION AND I.R. AND IA NO.56089/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. AND IA NO.56088/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

SLP(C) NO. 17657/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION AND I.R. AND IA NO.56033/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. AND IA NO.56028/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

SLP(C) NO. 17701/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION AND I.R. AND IA NO.56301/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. AND IA NO.56300/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

SLP(C) NO. 17764/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION AND I.R. AND IA NO.56647/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. AND IA NO.56646/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

SLP(C) NO. 17755/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION AND I.R. AND IA NO.56624/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. AND IA NO.56622/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

This is a True Copy of the court records online. Authenticated @ <https://eCourtsIndia.com/cnr/SCIN010197242017/truecopy/order-2.pdf>

Tag with Special Leave Petition (Civil) No.16087
of 2017.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
AR-cum-PS

[ASHA SONI]
BRANCH OFFICER