www.ecourts

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 21773/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 14-06-2019 in WP No. 4734/2015 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Bombay)

NATIONAL BANK FOR AGRICULTURE AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT (NABARD)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TANAJI SHIVRAM GHATGE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.138405/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING 0.T.) $\,$

WITH

SLP(C) No. 26287/2019 (IX) (FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.167827/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date: 18-11-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P. K. Jain, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP (C) NO. 16087 of 2017.

(RAJNI MUKHI)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(DIPTI KHURANA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)